Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F21368SYFA#V0 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

On-chip RAM On-chip RAM
05400h
to
069FFh
06A00h ELSELR0 Event Output Destination Select Register 0 00h
06A01h ELSELR1 Event Output Destination Select Register 1 00h
06A02h ELSELR2 Event Output Destination Select Register 2 00h
06A03h ELSELR3 Event Output Destination Select Register 3 00h
06A04h ELSELR4 Event Output Destination Select Register 4 00h
06A05h
06A06h
06A07h
06A08h ELSELR8 Event Output Destination Select Register 8 00h
06A09h ELSELR9 Event Output Destination Select Register 9 00h
06A0Ah
06A0Bh ELSELR11 Event Output Destination Select Register 11 00h
06A0Ch ELSELR12 Event Output Destination Select Register 12 00h
06A0Dh ELSELR13 Event Output Destination Select Register 13 00h
06A0Eh ELSELR14 Event Output Destination Select Register 14 00h
06A0Fh ELSELR15 Event Output Destination Select Register 15 00h
06A10h ELSELR16 Event Output Destination Select Register 16 00h
06A11h
06A12h
06A13h
06A14h